TROFEO DEI FALISCI

CIVITA CASTELLANA (VT) 9 Settembre 2018
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos Pos Cognome Nome Cat Societa Tempo
M/W
1 1 DE DOMINICIS LUCA E ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:35:04
2 2 BOUDOUMA YAHYA E SABINA MARATHON CLUB 00:35:12
3 3 BIAGIONI ALESSIO D ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 00:35:22
4 4 BORNETI MARCO B ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 00:35:39
5 5 MARTELLETTI STEFANO B ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:35:40
6 6 CIOCCOLINI GIUSEPPE F AT RUNNING 00:36:19
7 7 ARSENTI GUIDO F ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:36:28
8 8 NOTTOLINI CLAUDIO G TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO 00:36:51
9 9 CAPOCCIA SIMONE D ASD ATLETICA LEGGERA MENTANA 00:37:14
10 10 |[ROFENA ANDREA B A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:37:18
11 11 |SMERA SERGIO D A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI 00:37:26
12 12 |MARCONI SIMONE B BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:37:29
13 13 |GERMONI ALESSANDRO E ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 00:37:35
14 14 |ROSI PATRIZIO B POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARIA A. FAVA 00:38:02
15 15 |PAPA PASQUALE C ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 00:38:21
16 16 [NONNI GIOVANNI D PODISTICA ERETUM TODARO SPORT 00:38:30
17 17 |PIERDOMENICO GIANLUCA E ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 00:38:36
18 18 |CONTI RENATO D ALTO LAZIO AS.D. 00:38:39
19 19 |SALVI GUIDO E RUNNERS CANINO 00:38:58
20 20 |COGNATA GIUSEPPE D SMACLIBERTY 00:39:04
21 21 |OTTAVIANELLI ODDO D ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:39:09
22 22 [LISI CLAUDIO E ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 00:39:10
23 23 |VALERI LUCIANO H G.S. POD. PRENESTE 00:39:16
24 24 |COLA GIAMPAOLO E ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 00:39:25
25 25 |PAOLELLI GIAMPAOLO F 00:39:38
26 26 |PRUDENZI GIORGIO E BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:39:50
27 27 |DANZI ANDREA D A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:39:56
28 28 |coLuccl DANIELE D RUNNERS CANINO 00:40:00
29 29 |FERRAMONDO DANIELE C ATL. ORTE 00:40:05
30 30 |CORIGLIANO ANTONINO F AT RUNNING 00:40:11
31 31 [TIBO DANIELE C POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:40:15
32 32 |GRASSI ALESSANDRO C ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:25
33 33 [MESTO MASSIMO D ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 00:40:25
34 1 BOGGIATTO ROBERTA (0] G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:40:28
35 34 |CALABRESE NICOLANDREA D A.S.D. ENEA 00:40:32
36 35 |GIOVANNINI DANIELE D ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:40:34
37 36 |PIERALISI MASSIMILIANO F ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:40:38
38 2 SOFIA FEDERICA N ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:38
39 37 |ZALABRA DANIELE A ATL. NEPI 00:40:40
40 3 MUNICCHI MARCELLA (0] ATLETICA 2005 00:40:49
41 38 |CAPARDI MAURO D ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 00:40:50
42 39 |SGUAZZINO GIUSEPPE C ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 00:40:50
43 40 |CECCHETTI GIULIO G UISP VITERBO 00:40:52
44 41 |LEONCINI CLAUDIO F G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:40:54
45 42  |PALLOTTINI LUIGI G ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:56
46 43 |DEMURTAS ALDO E ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:58
47 44  |CELOZZI MAURIZIO E ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 00:41:00
48 45 |RENZI MARSILIO D S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:41:01
49 46 |ADAMINI GIUSEPPE G POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:41:17
50 4 VINCENTI CLAUDIA M AT RUNNING 00:41:32
51 47 |TIRATTERRA ANTONIO F AT RUNNING 00:41:42
52 48 |LANZI CLAUDIO E POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:41:44
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SOMMA
SPADACCIA
HUZA
BELLITTO
BAGNATI
RUGGIERO
CARLINI
BIAGETTI
SALVATI
MONTECOLLE
LOZZI
MIZZELLI
ERCOLI
MARINI
PATRIZI
TAROLLA
CHIERUZZI
SCOSCIA
ANTONINI
CENTOFANTI
VEZZANI
ATANASOAEI
FIORAVANTI
PISCIOTTANO
BRUNOTTI
RAMELLA
MONANNI
DE RINALDIS
OLIVIERI
MINELLI
FORNITI
MORETTI
CANESTRARI
STAVILA
LOTTI
MECARELLI
POLVERINI
GRAZIOSI
PATERNESI
MICHELETTI
ZANONI
TATTOLI
RAVONI
GOVERNATORI
CEPPITELLI
TOMBOLINI
BIGI
MONDALI
NATILI
KRUSZYNSKA
BERNI
ROSETTO
SANTINI
CIOCCOLINI
PAZZETTA
CAVALLARO
SONAGLIA
CALABRINI
GALLETTI

DE LUCA

FILIPPO
MARCO
MARIUS RAZVAN
ANTONELLA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
CRISTIAN
DARIO
GIANCARLO
LUCA
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
SANDRO
FEDERICO
UMBERTO
TERSILIO
GIANLUCA
IOAN FLORIN
CARLO
ROSSANO
GINO
ETTORE
FEDERICO
ALEXANDRE
ALESSIO
DAVID
TERENZIO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
GHENADIE
LEONARDO
DANIELE
ANDREA
ALFREDO
ANDREA
PAOLO
MARCO
PAOLA
ANTONIO
GIOVANNA
AGOSTINO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
uGgo
BOZENA ANNA
ROSA
RICCARDO
MONICA
ALESSIO
GIULIANO
ANGELO RAFFAELE
CRISTINA
CESARE
MASSIMO
ADRIANO
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A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
FACTORY SPORT CASTRUM
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
ATL. ORTE
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

AT RUNNING

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

DIMENSIONE NUOTO
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
RUNNERS CANINO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
ATL. ORTE

ATL. VETRALLA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ATL. IL CAMPANILE
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
FORHANS TEAM

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
RUNNERS CANINO

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
UISP VITERBO

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
ATL. NEPI

MONTEROSI RUN
AMATORI POD. TERNI
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ATL. NEPI

ATL. NEPI

00:41:52
00:41:53
00:41:54
00:42:01
00:42:12
00:42:21
00:42:36
00:42:47
00:42:48
00:42:49
00:42:52
00:43:00
00:43:08
00:43:13
00:43:14
00:43:18
00:43:23
00:43:28
00:43:29
00:43:34
00:43:44
00:43:46
00:43:50
00:43:53
00:44:06
00:44:09
00:44:10
00:44:10
00:44:13
00:44:17
00:44:17
00:44:26
00:44:30
00:44:37
00:44:40
00:44:43
00:44:47
00:44:51
00:44:52
00:45:01
00:45:03
00:45:04
00:45:07
00:45:14
00:45:17
00:45:23
00:45:26
00:45:29
00:45:32
00:45:32
00:45:35
00:45:37
00:45:42
00:45:50
00:45:55
00:46:09
00:46:16
00:46:19
00:46:26
00:46:27
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20
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BERSAGLIA
PETRINO
NARDI
CARINELLA
PAONE
BELLI

DE ANGELIS
URSINO
LONGO
SCOTTI
MOFFA
EMILI
ANGELETTI
UNEDDU
GALLINELLA
MIELE
PICCINI
BENELLA
IACOBELLI
MARINI
MORETTI
BUONI
MALATESTA
SCARPONI
VETTORI

DI COSIMO
MACCHIONI
IAGNITKAIA
TANTURLI
CAVALLARI
BELLINI
ANETRINI
GARRASI
CRISTOFARI
DE ANTONIS
MANCINI
CONFORTI
FERRI
BIGAGLI
BONFIGLI
MARI
PROCACCI
GILARDI
TORRI

TOLl
PALUMBO
GARGIULLI
VARI
ZALABRA
GROSSI
MARZIALI
BELLINI
CORSI
BELARDINELLI
SQUADRANI
MARTINI
MARCELLINI
IACOMINO
ORRU'
MARIANELLO

ANTONIO
LUIGI
LONGINO
LUCA

GIANNI
MAURO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO MARIA
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
LUCA
FEDERICA
SALVATORE
DANIELE
RAFFAELE
BERNARDINO
ROBERTO
LETIZIA
MARZIO
MARIO
MASSIMILIANO
UMBERTO
MASSIMO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
EMANUELA
ELINA
MARZIO
MORENA
PIETRO
ALESSANDRA
SEBASTIANO
NICOLETTA
DANIELE
DANILO
SERGIO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
ADRIANO
STEFANO
DANILO
GAETANO
SERGIO
MAURO
GIOVANNI
GIORGIA
GIANFRANCO
FRANCESCO
MARIO
MARCO
STEFANO
NAIDA
FRANCESCA
MAURIZIO
MICHELA
MARCELLO
GENNARO
SIMONA
GABRIELE
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POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ASD GO RUNNING

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
LBM SPORT

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

FULMINI E SAETTE

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
G.S. FILIPPIDE

RUNNERS CANINO
RUNNERSRIETI
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

AT RUNNING

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

LBM SPORT

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

G.S. POLIZIA DI STATO SIENA
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
MONTEROSI RUN

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICOM

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
ATLETICOM

PODISTICA ERETUM TODARO SPORT
ATL. NEPI

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
AMATORI POD. TERNI

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
SABINA MARATHON CLUB

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

00:46:33
00:46:34
00:46:38
00:46:40
00:46:43
00:46:46
00:46:49
00:46:53
00:46:59
00:47:04
00:47:04
00:47:08
00:47:08
00:47:10
00:47:16
00:47:28
00:47:32
00:47:42
00:47:43
00:47:46
00:47:49
00:47:52
00:48:02
00:48:04
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:48:13
00:48:14
00:48:16
00:48:39
00:48:43
00:48:48
00:48:49
00:49:03
00:49:09
00:49:31
00:49:37
00:49:37
00:49:37
00:49:40
00:49:54
00:49:57
00:50:00
00:50:01
00:50:05
00:50:11
00:50:16
00:50:28
00:50:32
00:50:32
00:50:32
00:50:34
00:50:37
00:50:40
00:50:41
00:50:56
00:51:15
00:51:25
00:51:28
00:51:29
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24
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26
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157
27
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28
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165
166
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29
168
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30
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31
171
32
33
172
34
35
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36
178
179
180
37
181
38
39
182
40
41
42
183
184
43
185
186
44
187
45

MANCA
VENTURI
SPALLETTA
ZERVOS
MAZZIERI
TORREGIANI
DI BARTOLOMEO
BURLA
MANCINELLI DEGLI ESPOSTI
ROMOLI
RENZETTI
SPERATI
FORMICA
RIPANELLI
USAI
BESTIACO
PASIALIS
TODINI
GALLO
ROMITI
MARZI
BATTISTI
MASSARELLI
SCOPETTI
RISCA
LAURO
SAvVIOLI
MARCHETTI
PROCACCI
DURANTI
MONESTIROLI
NOBILI
CRISTOFARI
FAPERDUE
CAPPUCCINI
LISI
RUOCCO
PAGLIACCIA
MOSCETTI
MARINO

DE LUCA
DELL'ABATE
PATELLI
CECCANGELI
GIORGI

DE MATTIA
UDALOVA
MARIANI
LAVECCHIA DI TOCCO
MARINELLI
CIPOLLONI
OLIVA

LAI
TOLOMEI

DI GIOVENALE
GIACCO
MAIETTO
PONTUALE
ATTILI
UBERTAZZO

GIORGIO
ARGANTE
CRISTIANA
THI KIM THU
MIRIA
PAOLO
ANTONIO
FERNANDO
LUCA
VITTORIO
GIANMARCO
LAURA
AMEDEO
TOMMASO
GIANPAOLO
MARINO
DIMITRI
ORIANA
PASQUALE
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
MASSIMO
GIORGIO
STEFANIA
GIORGIO
SALVATORE
MAILA
ADRIANO
ROBERTA
MIRCO
GAIA
NICOLETTA
GIUSEPPE
FEDERICA
PATRIZIA
AUGUSTO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
ENRICO
PIETRO
PAOLA
ROMOLO
ANDREA
FRANCO
AURORA
LUDOVICO
TETYANA
GIULIA
FRANCESCO
PAOLA
LUCIA
FRANCESCA
ADRIANO
GIOVANNI
MARIANNA
DOMENICO
MASSIMO
ELISABETTA
MARCO
RITA
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ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

RUNNING EVOLUTION COLLINE ROMA
FORHANS TEAM

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. ENEA

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

PODISTICA CORCHIANO

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
ATL. NEPI

ATL. NEPI

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
FORHANS TEAM

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO

ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
MONTEROSI RUN

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNNERSRIETI

ATL. NEPI
CC ANIENE

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. NEPI

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

A.S.D. ENEA

ATL. ORTE

PODISTICA CORCHIANO

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL. NEPI

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA VEIO

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

ATL. NEPI

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE

00:51:31
00:51:34
00:51:37
00:51:55
00:51:59
00:52:04
00:52:07
00:52:12
00:52:18
00:52:23
00:52:23
00:52:27
00:52:30
00:52:30
00:52:38
00:52:39
00:52:45
00:52:55
00:53:07
00:53:08
00:53:15
00:53:19
00:53:20
00:53:22
00:53:27
00:53:35
00:53:36
00:53:37
00:53:41
00:53:46
00:53:46
00:53:48
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:54:30
00:54:31
00:54:42
00:54:46
00:54:47
00:55:01
00:55:02
00:56:20
00:56:45
00:56:47
00:56:51
00:57:06
00:57:12
00:57:16
00:57:33
00:57:44
00:57:54
00:58:02
00:58:03
00:58:07
00:58:07
00:58:23
00:58:34
00:58:34
00:59:09
00:59:37




233
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239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

188
189
46
190
191
192
193
194
47
48
49
50
51
195
196
197
198
199
200
52
53
201
202
203

BALZERANI
BACHINI
CALIDONN
GIANNI
GRAZIANI
ORTENZI
LORENZI
DE MATTIA
MOLINARI
BRIZZI
ZUCCHELLA

BARBOSA DE ARAUJO

MANCINI
MANCINI
PECCI
ZACCARO
PROCACCI
CUGURU
ORSINGHER
MISSORI
CANEPUCCIA
CIPOLLONI
BROGI
VEROLI

UMBERTO
ANGELO
ISABELLA
VINCENZO
ITALO
ROBERTO
VALDIMIRO
LUDOVICO
LAURA
MICHELA
KATIA
LUZIA
TIZIANA
DOMENICO
MARIO
BIAGIO
PAOLO
FEDERICO
ENZO
ELISABETTA
ALESSANDRA
CARLO
GIANCARLO
FEDERICO
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A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNNERS CANINO

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
PODISTICA VEIO

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
PODISTICA VEIO

PODISTICA VEIO

PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ATL. NEPI

ATLETICA VITA

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
CORSA DEI SANTI ASD
RUNNERSRIETI

01:00:06
01:00:33
01:00:46
01:01:09
01:01:18
01:01:26
01:01:26
01:02:03
01:02:10
01:02:14
01:03:20
01:03:29
01:03:49
01:04:42
01:04:42
01:05:05
01:06:21
01:07:15
01:07:21
01:07:47
01:10:45
01:12:44
01:18:41
01:18:41




